1 GKD Storage Box Closet Organizer Box cute Cat shape DIY
desk organizer for kids and unique gift to keep all items
arranged properly (Eco Friendly & DIY for kids learning)
(Black) | B09VGK9FSB ( GKD000514-BK ) 
HSN:441110

₹177.68 -₹8.93 1 ₹168.75 12% IGST ₹20.25 ₹189.00

TOTAL: ₹20.25 ₹189.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Eighty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 2pIRHv3k9adeT3l9tqqe Date & Time: 24/06/2023, 11:27:31 hrs Invoice Value: 189.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 giftkyade GKD 7 in 1 Desk Organizer with Clock and Calendar Office
Table Accessories 2023 Calendar with tissue box holder and remote
holder premium wooden pen stand (Premium finish) | B0C2YJTZZ1 (
GKD000544-BK ) 
HSN:44219090

₹534.82 1 ₹534.82 12% IGST ₹64.18 ₹599.00

TOTAL: ₹64.18 ₹599.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLklRcuOgfUTEpIQW54EgNe7A46QYt3I

Date & Time: 24/06/2023, 11:23:36
hrs

Invoice Value: 
599.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway